

<b>STATE OF ALASKA</b> Dept. of Transportation and Public Facilities		Project No. AIP 3-02-0126-005-2005/58130				Opened At: 4111 Aviation Ave. Anchorage, Alaska 99502				Certified True & Correct  <div> <div>Sharon L. Smith, P.E.</div> <div>Date</div> </div> Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region	
		Project Name: Hooper Bay Runway & Access Road Repair				Opened By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E., Chief of Contracts					
		Location: Hooper Bay, AK				Date: June 8, 2005					
		<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>				Compiled by LM _____ Knik Construction Co., Inc. 6441 South Airpark Place Anchorage, AK 99502		Checked by LB _____ QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue Anchorage, AK 99518		Page 1 of 2  Contractor	
<b>COMPILATION OF BIDS</b>		DBE Goal: 2.4%									
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
G-100a	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	LS	All Req'd	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	LS	\$410,000.00	LS	\$750,000.00		
G-115a	WORKERS MEALS & LODGING, OR PER DIEM	LS	All Req'd	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	LS	\$60,000.00	LS	\$150,000.00		
G-130a	FIELD OFFICE	LS	All Req'd	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00		
G-131a	ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION (TRUCK)	Ea	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		
G-135a	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	All Req'd	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$50,000.00		
G-135b	CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY	hour	15	\$260.00	\$3,900.00	\$225.00	\$3,375.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00		
G-700a	FLAGMAN	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$7,000.00	CS	\$7,000.00	CS	\$7,000.00		
P-152h	BORROW EMBANKMENT	yd <sup>3</sup>	4,500	\$125.00	\$562,500.00	\$125.00	\$562,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,350,000.00		
P-157a	EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All Req'd	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00		
P-157b	TEMPORARY EROSION & POLLUTION CONTROL	CS	All Req'd	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00		
P-209a	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	yd <sup>3</sup>	400	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$160.00	\$64,000.00	\$200.00	\$80,000.00		
P-315b	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT CEMENT TYPE HFMS-2S	T	96	\$600.00	\$57,600.00	\$900.00	\$86,400.00	\$600.00	\$57,600.00		
P-315d	PORTLAND CEMENT	T	30	\$385.00	\$11,550.00	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00		
P-315e	RECYCLED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TREATED BASE, 12 INCH DEPTH	yd <sup>2</sup>	4,720	\$30.00	\$141,600.00	\$8.00	\$37,760.00	\$40.00	\$188,800.00		
P-620c	RUNWAY & TAXIWAY PAINTING	LS	All Req'd	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	LS	\$55,000.00	LS	\$47,000.00		

[illegible]